All of our WINGS are FRESH,
never frozen and delivered daily!!!
Our #1
Best Seller
We accept Cash, Visa, Mastercard and Discover!
No Checks Please. No refunds.
How to Order a Cheesesteak
1. What size are you ordering?
Half - 6” or Whole - 12”
2.  What kind of Cheese? (white) American,
Provolone or Cheez Whiz?
3. Do you want FRIED ONIONS on it?
Wit or Wit out. They are Free!
FRANCHISES AVAILABLE
All Day...Every Day!
HOURS
Monday - Thursday - 11am - 9pm
Friday & Saturday - 11am - 10pm
Sunday - Seasonal 11am - 5pm
610-933-Yo70 (9670)
610-933-Yo44 (9644)
413 Schuylkill Rd.
Phoenixville, PA 19460
(next to Rita’s Water Ice)
FAX:
We’re Not Asking You to BE a
Philly Fan....Just EAT Like one!
We’re Not Asking You to BE a
Philly Fan....Just EAT Like one!
Pepper Habanero
Amazin Cajun
Caribbean Jerk
Ginger Teriyaki
Lemon Pepper
Chesapeake Old Bay
333 Southwestern Recipe
BBQ Gold Sweet and Tangy
Salsa Mango Habanero
Thai Chili Sweet and Spicy
Frank’s Medium or Hot
Frank’s Belly Burner X-Hot
Buffalo Garlic
(Joey’s II homemade recipe)
10 -   $6.79
20 - $12.29
50 - $27.99
Larger quantities available upon request.
All of our WINGS are FRESH,
never frozen and delivered daily!!!
Choice of Blue Cheese or Ranch dressing.
Philadelphia Eagles
Wings Menu
Not made from actual Philadelphia Eagles!!!
Phil-A-Brity Favorites
Any Item $6.99
Dry Rub
Wet
A giant russet potato absolutely stuffed with our famous ribeye steak,
Cheez Whiz, sauteed fried onions & grilled peppers. It rests on a bed of
onion rings. Original recipe, created for you at Joey’s.